


     30/05/2022                                                          

ATOM PRODUCT:  ENGINE ZENOAH G34L 34cc REF NO: 762                          

K
e

y
 Part No

Substitute 

Part No

Description

K
e

y

 Part No

N
L

A

Substitute 

Part No Description K
e

y

 Part No

Substitute 

Part No

N
L

A

Description

1 46600 G34L CYLINDER 41 46640 SCREW M5x14 81 46680 GASKET,DIAPH.

2 46601 46102 G3K/G34L BOLT 42 46641 G34L FAN COVER 82 46681 DIAPHR. PUMP

3 46602 G34L GASKET-BASE 43 46642 BOLT 83 46682 X GASKET, PUMP

4 46603 G34L CRANKCASE COMP 44 46643 PLATE 84 46683 JET

5 46604 G34L PIN 45 46644 COVER 85 46684 O-RING

6 46605 GASKET-CASE 46 46645 SCREW M5x12 86 46685 RING

7 46606 46122 G3K/G34L BEARING  47 46646 GUARD 87 46686 SWIVEL

8 46607 63575 SEAL 22x12 START END 48 46647 SPARK PL 8PMR7ANGK 88 46687 VALVE ASSY

9 46608 46126 G3K/G34L SEAL 49 46648 46178 G3K GROMMET 89 46688 SCREW

10 46609 46130 G3K/G34L BOLT 5x30 50 46649 CORD 90 46689 BRACKET

11 46610 46128 G3K/G34L RING 51 46650 CORD-EARTH 91 46690 63169 NUT M6 x 1 

12 46611 G34L PISTON w/o RING 52 46651 CLAMP 92 46691 62968 PRO CARBY CABLE CONN 6x1.0

13 46612 46138 G3K/G34L RING 2PK  53 46652 ASSY RECOIL 93 46692 RING

14 46613 G34L PIN 54 46653 REEL 94 46693 SCREW

15 46614 G34L RING CLIP GUDGEON 55 46654 SCREW 95 46694 WASHER

16 46615 G34L BEARING 56 46655 SPRING SPIRAL 96 46695 G34L SCREW M5xL50

17 46616 G34L WASHER 57 46656 COLLAR 97 46696 G34L CLEANER ASSY

18 46617 G34L CRANKSHAFT 58 46657 ARM 98 46697 COVER

19 46158 46159 G3K/G34L CLUTCH ASSY 8.5 59 46658 ROPE 99 46698 G3K/G34L AIR FILTER ELEMENT

20 46619 46160 G3K/G34L SPRING CLUTCH 60 46659 46228 G3K KNOB 100 46699 G34L HOUSING

21 46162 G3K/G34L BOLT CLUTCH 61 46660 PLATE-STOP 101 46700 G34L PLATE

22 46164 G3K/G34L WASHER FLAT 62 46661 PULLEY 102 46701 G34L LEVER 

23 46166 G3K/G34L WASHER WAVY 63 46662 SCREW M6xL14 103 46702 G34L WASHER FELT

24 46623 G34L ROTOR DIA 95mm 64 46663 X COLLAR 104 46703 SLEEVE

25 46624 G34L COIL IGNITION 65 46664 G34L INSULATOR 105 46704 SCREEN

26 46625 G34L CORD 66 46665 X SCREW M5xL20 107 46705 G34L TANK 

27 46626 G34L CAP 67 46666 63623 FC/HPE GASK-CYC/MANIFOLD 108 46706 G34L FUEL CAP 

28 46627 G34L PIN 68 46667 63140 34L/K26 GASKET CARB 109 46707 46706 G3K/G34L FUEL CAP

29 46628 46176 G3K/G34L GROMMET 69 46668 X CARBY 110 46708 46706 G3K/G34L FUEL CAP

30 46629 46180 G3K/G34L CAP 70 46669 G34L ASSY BODY 111 46709 46706 G3K/G34L FUEL CAP

31 46630 46182 G3K/G34L SPRING 71 46670 SCREEN 113 46711 46706 G3K/G34L FUEL CAP

32 46631 G34L BOLT M4xL22 72 46671 VALVE 114 46712 G34L GROMMET+2 FUELPIPES

33 46632 46154 G3K/G34L NUT 73 46672 SPRING 115 46713 63614 FUEL FILTER 

34 46633 46156 G3K/G34L KEY 74 46673 SCREW 116 46714 63615 CLIP-HOSE-STEEL

35 46634 G34L MUFFLER ASSY 75 46674 PIN 117 46715 46334 G3K/G34L SCREW M5xL22

36 46635 G34L ARREST SPARK 76 46675 LEVER 119 44000RN DEFLECTOR AIR G34L

37 46636 BOLT M5xL60 77 46676 BODY, PURGE 120 40650 SCREW M5x36 TORX25

38 46637 BOLT M5xL14 78 46677 COVER,PUMP

39 46638 GASKET MUFFLER 79 46678 G34L/K26 PRIMING BULB

40 46639 PLATE 80 46679 DIAPHRAGM




